
Mississauga Majors Baseball Association

                 2024 House League Coach List

Jr Tball Coach Phone # Email address

Angels Anne Foam 416-420-4149 annefoam88@gmail.com

Astros Cory Hageman 416-455-7344 coryhageman84@gmail.com

Blue Jays Leo Ibazeta 647-774-3924 soccerdad8181@gmail.com

Cubs Ashley Campbell 647-271-4642 ashleycampbell1485@gmail.com

Dodgers Robert Bertolo 416-399-0077 owen.arandjelovic@icloud.com

Giants Brandon Kaschuak 437-328-9000 bkaschak@bobcattoronto.com

Rangers Carlso Canejo 416-312-5119 ccanjeo@gmaill.com

Red Sox James Breur 416-910-1325 breuhaha@55gmail.com

Tigers Ian Mcilroy 416-617-8241 ianmac411@gmail.com

Yankees Jason Pryszlak 416-452-8711 jason.pryszlak@canada.post.co

Sr Tball Coach Phone # Email address
Angels James Woods 647-544-8684 jamestswoods@gmail.com

Astros Mohamed Kessentini 647-286-0255 mokessentini@hotmail.com

Blue Jays Brendan Peel 647-938-1187 peelbc@gmail.com

Cubs Todd Davis 416-419-6402 todddavis007@gmail.com

Dodgers Matthew McClure 416-746-8077 thematthewmcclure@gmail.com

Giants John Lambie 647-262-9950 je_lambie@live.com

Mets Darryl Jinks 416-271-6074 darryljinks@hotmail.com

Pirates Erik Barbosa 416-200-5987 erikbarbosa2@gmail.com

Rangers Angela Economopoulos 416-531-4296 angeladecono@gmail.com

Rays Chelsey Harding 289-680-6268 chelseydavey@gmail.com

Red Sox Christine Awasthy 416-930-9522 christineawasthy@gmail.com

Royals Andrea Roth 416-648-2478 andrea.roth1@outlook.com

Tigers Tyla Raso 647-502-6474 tylaraso@hotmail.com

Yankees Justin Rigney 416-312-8044 justinrigney1@gmail.com

Rookie Ball Coach Phone # Email address
Blue Jays Ryan Broadhead 437-992-2865 ryanbroadhead@yahoo.ca   

Cubs Cory Hageman 647-215-6496 coryhageman84@gmail.com

Dodgers Darren Croghan 647-982-7802 darrenjcroghan@gmail.com 

Giants Matthew Hornak 416-702-6408 matthew.hornak@cn.ca

Rangers Ryan Pagulayan 647-402-5020 ryan.pagulayan@gmail.com

Red Sox Daniel Choi 416-660-4795 dchoikp@hotmail.com 

Tigers Frank Servelo 416-991-8191 frank.e.servello@gmail.com

Yankees Ryan Tripp 647-987-8143 j.ryan.tripp@gmail.com 

TYKE Coach Phone # Email address
Blue Jays Scott Benzie 647-233-2369 swbenzie@gmail.com

Cubs Amy Dano 905-599-9812 amy.elizabeth.dano@Gmail.com

Dodgers Cody Tehck 647-852-9556 codyyehck_12@outlook.com

Giants Ren Giancola renogiancola@hotmail.com

Rangers Mike Trigiani 416-988-7062 mtrig75@gmail.com

Red Sox James Lambie 647-262-9950 je_lambie@live.com

   
PeeWee Coach Phone # Email address
Blue Jays Ryan Lennox 647-519-9988 ryanlennox@gmail.com

Red Sox Jeff Rinne 416-268-4584 jeffrinne@hotmail.com

Tigers Rob Venditello 647-242-9150 rob_venditello@LIVE.COM

Yankees

Bantam Coach Phone # Email address
Majors Grey
Majors RED

Midget Coach Phone # Email address
Majors Midget Sean 647-927-3898 smithconditioning@hotmail.com

Softball Coach Phone # Email address
U9-1 Marcus Vujacic 647-770-5427 marcusv6@hotmail.com

U9-2 Kassaundra Robertson-Virgilio  647-462-0028 kass.virgilio@gmail.com

U11 David Haick 905-580-0492 parkersoakville@gmail.com

U13 Blair Tanaka 416-565-7502 tanaks79@yahoo.ca

U15 Doug West 416-908-8704 dougalanwest@gmail.com

U18 Paul Petkovski 647-280-1012 pavlethegreat@gmail.com

U23-1 Steve Finan 416-891-4311 steve_finan@hotmail.com

U23-1 Steve Devoe 416 666-1355 sdevoe@rogers.com
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